bus-ubi

604614859
604620732
604032519
602137150
603499720
604618514
604465121
604621157
604018441
604060918
602608970
603380206
602651508
604079867
603269259
604308349
603246159
602127261
604477569
604585682
603275093
604619640
604625201
603111082
604613653
604617122
604620232
604618428
604608633
604615280
604613183
604613974
604614477
604624415
604618354
604612096
604216364
604618573
604614171
604616102
604583568
604624804
604624703
604612662
604616662
604607265
602557113
604618634
604614386

LE-name
WEEMS M&E, LLC

MORTECH MANUFACTURING COMPANY INC.

LINCOLN EXCAVATING, INC
BONDRA CONSTRUCTION, INC.
KEM LLC

LUCI CREATIVE, LLC

VENTURA LEARNING SYSTEMS, LLC
FICHTER, DAVID J

PALAMERICAN SECURITY, INC.
SPOKANE SQUARE LLC

MORNING STAR FOUNDATION
NICHOLLS KOVICH ENGINEERING, PLLC
THOMAS, CRYSTA

BLOSSOM SOLAR LLC

PRIORITY HOME LENDING, LLC
GRANT THERAPY SERVICES PLLC
EVANS, CHARLES N

KITTRELL, WILLIAM JOHN

KURLE, JACQUELIN D
RASMUSSEN, JASON

ARROTTA'S AUTOMAX & RV, LLC
SEBRIGHT, GARRETT
HENDERSON, TERESA JOAN
CLEVELAND, CHAD

LILAC LAWN PROS LLC
EVERDENE AND OAK LLC

POUSH, HANNAH ELIZABETH
YOUR POWER PLACE LLC

MVVM, PLLC

VILLAREAL, JULIO JUNIOR
RAINIER INVESTMENT PROPERTIES, L.L.C.
GETCHELL, JODI KATHLEEN

KFL SERVICES

LUU, PHUOC THE DINH

KIDKIND, LLC

180 BAR & BISTRO, LLC

RUSAVUK, EDUARD

TARTT, JEFFERY LEE

PEOPLE'S WAFFLE LLC

THE GIVING REALTORS LLC
BIZIWORK, LLC

SOLLIE, RITAA

MENDEZ, SHARI M

JS TREE SERVICES LLC
HOMEGOODS FOR LESS LLC
SAGA ENTERTAINMENT/ PRODUCTION LLC
COWLES REAL ESTATE COMPANY
MIKES MARKETPLACE LLC
SCOTT, SHALONDA SHANEECE

firm-name
WEEMS ENGINEERING

MORTECH MANUFACTURING COMPANY INC

LINCOLN EXCAVATING, INC
BONDRA CONSTRUCTION, INC.
RAM JACK WEST

LUCI CREATIVE, LLC

AATBS, ACADEMIC REVIEW, GERRY GROSSMAN SEMINARS

DAVID FICHTER

CRITERION HOLDINGS CORPORATION DBA CRITERION HEALTHCARE SECURITY, | 300 DESCHUTES WAY SW

DANIELS APARTMENTS

MORNING STAR BOYS' RANCH FOUNDATION

NICHOLLS KOVICH ENGINEERING, PLLC
PURE INTERIOR DESIGN

BLOSSOM SOLAR

PRIORITY HOME LENDING, LLC
GRANT THERAPY SERVICES
THREE23 WOODWORKS

PERFECT TRIM

HAIR BY JACQUELIN K

J&L COINS AND COLLECTIBLES
ARROTTA'S MITSUBISHI

GARRETT CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
TERESA JOAN - LIFE COACH
LIGHTBULB SERVICES

AFFORDABLE HOME IRRIGATION
EVERDENE AND OAK LLC

HANNAH POUSH

YOUR POWER PLACE LLC

MOUNTAIN VIEW VITAL MEDICINE
JULIO VILLAREAL

RAINIER INVESTMENT PROPERTIES, L.L.C.

GETCHELL FITNESS

KFL SERVICES

P.L. HANDYMAN

CAKEKIND, LLC

180 BAR & BISTRO

EDWELS CONTRACTING

JTARTT

PEOPLE'S WAFFLE

MERAKI REALTY GROUP
BIZIWORK, LLC

RITA ROSE STUDIOS

SLM CONSULTING

JS TREE SERVICES

HOMEGOODS FOR LESS LLC
SAGA ENTERTAINMENT/PRODUCTION
COWLES REAL ESTATE COMPANY
MIKES MARKETPLACE LLC

DREAM BODY

Phys-addrl Phys-City Phys-State Phys-Zip
1615 ENVIRONS LN DALTON GA 30720
411 N AEROJET DR AZUSA CA 91702
15223 N GOVERMENT WAY HAYDEN ID 83835
6087 N 17TH ST DALTON GARDENES ID 83815
850 BETHEL DR EUGENE OR 97402
6900 N CENTRAL PARK AVE LINCOLNWOOD IL 60712
5500 W RIVERBEND AVE POST FALLS ID 83854
20 WORCESTER ST CAMBRIDGE MA 02139
TUMWATER WA 98501
525 W SINTO AVE SPOKANE WA 99201
510 W RIVERSIDE AVE SPOKANE WA 99201
112 N UNIVERSITY RD STE 303 SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99206
1827 N SMITH ST SPOKANE WA 99207
1706 LOMBARD AVE EVERETT WA 98201
2727 S. MOUNT VERNON STREET, SUITE SPOKANE WA 99223
NORTHWEST REGISTERED AGENT SPOKANE WA 99201
2106 S BOLIVAR RD SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99037
203 W 25TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99203
707 W MAIN AVE SPOKANE WA 99201
1507 E 17TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99203
6623 N DIVISION ST SPOKANE WA 99208
3105 W. ALICE AVE SPOKANE WA 99205
8628 N FARMDALE ST SPOKANE WA 99208
819 SHATCH ST SPOKANE WA 99202
2217 SCUBA ST SPOKANE WA 99223
102 E MAIN AVE SPOKANE WA 99202
2024 W YORK AVE SPOKANE WA 99205
2620 E NEBRASKA AVE SPOKANE WA 99208
1521 E ILLINOIS AVE SPOKANE WA 99207
925 E 29TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99203
170 S LINCOLN ST SPOKANE WA 99201
5203 N ELM ST SPOKANE WA 99205
1708 E HEROY AVE SPOKANE WA 99207
2918 S 148TH ST SEATAC WA 98168
13423 N WHITEHOUSE CT SPOKANE WA 99208
180 S HOWARD ST SPOKANE WA 99201
17016 E INDIANA PKWY SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99016
1603 N ALTAMONT ST SPOKANE WA 99207
10 W HIGH DR SPOKANE WA 99203
2034 S ONEIDA PL SPOKANE WA 99203
2356 W CENTENNIAL PL SPOKANE WA 99201
5719 N OAK ST SPOKANE WA 99205
3928 E 36TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99223
5111 N CANNON ST SPOKANE WA 99205
5728 N HEMLOCK ST SPOKANE WA 99205
9054 NE 137TH CT KIRKLAND WA 98034
1010 W SPRAGUE SPOKANE WA 99201
5923 N STANDARD ST SPOKANE WA 99208
8585 N.FARMDALE ST SPOKANE WA 99208



604620132
604365074
604620727
604620725
604615088
604618357
604612679
604608271
604615055
604597176
604600577
603555154
604622024
604613030
604624117
604612673
603125301
604618763
604620084
604617165
604488774
604624706
604608184
604615706
604624301
604620335
604616279
604622663
604618419
604618073
604623920
604623626
604617849

KALAMAR, DENIS F

MISTY MASON CONSULTING, LLC
RICKARDS, NATHAN RYAN
WEBSTER, ADAM EDWARD

CORAHL CONSTRUCTION LLC

THE PAULSON BECKER AGENCY LLC
ENDERS, BAILEY ELIZABETH
NATALYA POGORELOVA LLC
WASSPO, LLC

K BELL MEDIA LLC

GPD HOLDINGS LLC

HIATT, ADISON JAMES
EHRENSTRASSER, JADE ALEXANDRA
SKY'S 20 LLC

ASHLEY, CLARK

CG CLEAN LLC

CABALLERO, BREEANNA FELIPA
KEG CONSULTING LLC
HIERONYMUS, RICHARD JAMES

JW HAULING AND JUNK REMOVAL LLC
SHINING STAR AFH LLC

TOP LENDING TEAM LLC

SPOKANE PARCEL LLC

ALOHA 509 LLC

LESSIAK, DANIEL THOMAS

KALAMAR STUDIOS

INNER BEAUTY DESIGN
IRRATIONAL PC REPAIR
WEBSTER LEGAL SERVICES
CORAHL CONSTRUCTION

THE PAULSON BECKER AGENCY
BAILEY ENDERS

NATALYA POGORELOVA LLC
WASABI ASIAN BISTRO

K BELL MEDIA LLC

COINFLIP

CAPOS CUTS

LAPSA DESIGN

SKY'S 20

ASHLEY DOES HAIR

CG CLEAN LLC

BREEANNA FELIPA CABALLERO
KEG CONSULTING LLC

JW HAULING AND JUNK REMOVAL LLC
SHINING STAR AFH LLC

TOP LENDING TEAM LLC

SPOKANE PARCEL LLC

ALOHA 509 LLC

DANIEL T LESSIAK

CAN_HEALTH & WELLNESS CONSULTING, LL CAN_ HEALTH & WELLNESS CONSULTING,LLC

PEP TALKS LLC

TORRES, IVAN

TIMBER LINE TRUCKING LLC
MACQUARRIE, PATRICK RYAN
SMITH, GARNET P

HELLO HAPPY, PLLC
GETTAMEETING LLC

PEP TALKS, LLC

ACADEMY DIRECTOR
TIMBER LINE TRUCKING LLC
SMART WATER SOLUTIONS
MUNCHY DELIVERIES
HELLO HAPPY, PLLC
GETTAMEETING

3014 W WEILE AVE
24110 E SHARP AVE
2203 S SOUTHEAST BLVD
515 E HAWTHORNE RD
22202 W HIGHWAY 2
707 W MAIN AVE

29 E5TH AVE

2511 N HAVEN ST
10208 N DIVISION ST
804 W MANSFIELD AVE
906 W 2ND AVE

5303 N MARKET ST

4716 W GARDEN SPRINGS RD

4911 N FLORIDA ST
9421 N DIVISION ST
3310 E GLASS AVE
172 S DIVISION ST
9517 E HOFFMAN LN
59 E QUEEN AVE

1919 N FLORA RD
6815 N WINSTON DR
23 N NAPA ST

214 E EUCLID AVE
1916 N ARC ST

14110 E 32ND AVE
1413 S FANCHER RD
1510 E JOSEPH AVE
2633 W EVERETT AVE
6128 N WALNUT ST
5707 S DONORA DR
2413 E DESMET AVE
170 S LINCOLN ST
6523 CALIFORNIA AVE SW

SPOKANE WA
LIBERTY LAKE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
MEDICAL LAKE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE VALLEY WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE VALLEY WA
VERADALE WA
SPOKANE VALLEY WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SEATTLE WA

99208
99019
99203
99218
99022
99201
99202
99207
99218
99205
99201
99217
99224
99217
99218
99217
99202
99206
99207
99016
99208
99202
99207
99016
99037
99212
99208
99205
99205
99223
99202
99201
98136



